&

Platz

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Startnr.

1. Mainburger Skatclub, I

Grand Hand Ingolstadt, I

1. SC Regensburg, 11

SC Géuboden Straubing, IV

Skatfreunde Straubing, 111

Skatclub Frischauf Kelheim, I

1. SC Passau, |

1. Ergoldinger Skatclub, |

SC Aventinus Abensberg, |

1. SC Regensburg, 1

Herz Dame Eggenfelden, I

SC Géuboden Straubing, 111

SC Géuboden Straubing, I

SC Géuboden Straubing, 11

Skatfreunde Straubing, II

SC Landshuter Fiichse, I

Skatfreunde Straubing, I

Waldkraiburger Bockrunde, I

Waldkraiburger Bockrunde, 11

Grand Hand Ingolstadt, 11

alle Angaben ohne Gewdhr

Tandemmeisterschaft der VG 83

am 1. Februar 2020 in Aiterhofen

Spieler 1
Gratzke Michael 4156
Schmidhuber Inger 4386
Ditze Peter 3156
Alt Albert 3547
Christmann Artur 3012
Gritsch Christian 2866
Achtziger Manfred 2799
Adamczyck Lutz 2893
Fetzner Ewald 3342
Kéferlein John 2182
Staller Josef 2883
Miiller Sandro 3018
Holland K Klaus 2348
Fischer Burkhard 2020
Gaza Stanislaw 3053
Karl Robert 2073
Nitzsche Klaus 1862
Schiiller Jorg 1785
Miinster Ingrid 1738
Merkelbach Dieter 1875

Ergebnis nach Serie_(3)

Spieler 2

Springer Wolfgang

Walter Horst

Raubold Thomas

Weber Christian

Iwinski Dirk

Jackermeier Franz

Mohr Torsten

Schifer Stefan

Sauer Ralf

Panhans Robert

Theilmeier Ludger

Schromek Richard

Holland M Marianne

Pummer Manfred

Woelfl Peter

Wenger Joachim

Ronz Ulrich

Treffke Kay

Richter Helmut

Sander Hannes

3659

3107

3571

3068

3468

3386

3272

3030

2501

3546

2649

1920

2460

2727

1501

2369

2549

2545

2388

2203

Gesamt

7815

7493

6727

6615

6480

6252

6071

5923

5843

5728

5532

4938

4808

4747

4554

4442

4411

4330

4126

4078

erstellt: Joachim Wenger



